

Narada - Ganga Road to Baligani Karamchak
(Baligani)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

राजिना

Narada

DIVISION

Harsa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Rakesh (Narada)

2406

2nd and final bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w → Construction of road from Nawada Ganga road to Saligari Karamchak					
Agg no- RWD, NAWADA/18, MR-3034					
MBO/2023-24				Date - 18/7/23	
Agency - Sri Rakesh, VSP Colony					
Date of start - 18/7/23					
Date of measurement - 23/1/24					

① Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder

BT length -

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.80 \times 0.40 = 192 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 15 \times 0.9 \times 0.45 = 24.3 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 10 \times 0.85 \times 0.35 = 35.7 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.00 \times 0.45 = 54 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 10 \times 1.0 \times 0.40 = 16 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 9 \times 1 \times 0.40 = 7.2 \text{ m}^3$$

CC length -

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.6 \times 0.40 = 28.8 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 15 \times 0.5 \times 0.50 = 15 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 15 \times 0.6 \times 0.45 = 16.2 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 10 \times 0.6 \times 0.40 = 9.6 \text{ m}^3$$

398.8 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② providing Boundary pillar					
		28		NOS.	
③ providing RCC pipe duct across the road (300 mm dia)					
9x6 x 2.5 m = 10 m					
④ Km Stone				1	NOS.
⑤ 200 m Stone				4	NOS.
⑥ 600 mm equilateral triangle				4	NOS.
⑦ 600 mm Circular				2	NOS.
⑧ 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular				2	NOS.
⑨ 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				2	NOS.
⑩ 900 mm octagon				1	NOS.
⑪ planting of tree side by side				48	NOS.
⑫ providing Information board, Logo board and Maintenance board				3	NOS.

Continuation
 25/11/14
 AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular - - 2 Nos (vide P-15)					
@ 8068.98/Nos = RS - 16137.96/-					
(26) Providing 600 mm circular - - 2 Nos (vide P-15)					
@ 5887.31/Nos = RS - 11774.62/-					
(27) Providing 600 x 450 mm rectangle - - 2 Nos (vide P-15)					
@ 5743.34/Nos = RS 11486.68/-					
(28) Providing 900 mm octagon - - 1 Nos (vide P-15)					
@ 10195.28/Nos = RS 10195.28/-					
(29) Planting of tree - 48 Nos (vide P-15)					
@ 1254.41/Nos = RS 60211.68/-					
(30) Providing logo board and Maintenance board - 3 Nos (vide P-15)					
@ 11290.47/Nos = RS - 33871.41/-					
Total -					2272462.29/-
add GST @ 18% : (+) 409043.21/-					
add LC @ 1% : (+) 22724.62/-					
add S.Fee @ : (+) 27763.00/-					
Total -					2981997.12/-
less 10% RS below : (-) RS 298199.71/-					
deduct previous paid Continuation					total 1268397.40/-
					(-) 1980000.00/-
					RS 7,03,797.40/-

